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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Request to re-schedule Daisy Hill Hospital appointment

William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Thu, May 12, 2016 at 1:45 PM
To: Xray Department Appointments Officer at Daisy Hill Hospital
<appointments.radiology@southerntrust.hscni.net>
Cc: Gerald Finnerty & Marjorie Dolan <margieandgerald@yahoo.ie>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family
<siobhan510@bigpond.com>, "Lawyer Aoife McShane LL.B." <aoife.m@mcshaneandco.com>, Lawyer Rory
McShane <rory.m@mcshaneandco.com>, Lawyer Paul O'Kane LLB <paul.o@mcshaneandco.com>, Lawyer
Mary Doherty <mary.d@mcshaneandco.com>, "Lawyer Louise Moley LL.B."
<louise.moley@mcguiganmalone.co.uk>, "Lawyer Ann Marie Featherstone LL.B. LL.M."
<amfeatherstone@mcguiganmalone.co.uk>, McGuigan Malone Solicitors <law@mcguiganmalone.co.uk>,
William Finnerty Yahoo Account <newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>, William Finnerty
<williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

 
 Dear Appointments Officer,
 
 Your reference: H&C Number 4867045144
 
 Thank you for the appointment you have provided me with for Wednesday, May 18th 2016 at 1300.
 
 Unfortunately, I am deeply concerned regarding certain legal matters that are affecting my life just now, and it
would be much appreciated by me if you could re-schedule the May 18th appointment to a later date please.
 
 As can be seen at the www address just below I have recently written to local lawyer Aoife McShane, and
there is the possibility that, with her help, and the help of her lawyer colleagues, my "legal situation" might
improve in the not too distant future, I hope. 
 http://www.humanrightsireland.com/McShaneLawFirmNewry/9May2016/RegisteredLetter.htm
 
 Yours sincerely,
 
 William Finnerty.
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